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Comunidad Auténoma

ANDALUCIA

ARAGON

ASTURIAS

ILLES BALEARS

CANARIAS

CANTABRIA

CASTILLA Y LEON

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

CATALURA

EXTREMADURA

GALICIA

MADRID

MURCIA

NAVARRA

LA RIOJA

COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

PAIS VASCO

CEUTA

MELILLA

Total

Provincia

ALMERIA
CADIZ
CORDOBA
GRANADA
HUELVA

JAEN
MALAGA
SEVILLA

Total

HUESCA
TERUEL
ZARAGOZA
Total
ASTURIAS
Total

ILLES BALEARS
Total

LAS PALMAS
SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE
Total
CANTABRIA
Total

AVILA
BURGOS
LEON
PALENCIA
SALAMANCA
SEGOVIA
SORIA
VALLADOLID
ZAMORA

Total
ALBACETE
CIUDAD REAL
CUENCA
GUADALAJARA
TOLEDO

Total
BARCELONA
GIRONA
LLEIDA
TARRAGONA
Total
BADAJOZ
CACERES
Total

A CORURNA
LUGO
OURENSE
PONTEVEDRA
Total

MADRID

Total

MURCIA

Total
NAVARRA
Total

LA RIOJA
Total
ALICANTE/ALACANT
CASTELLON/CASTELLO
VALENCIA/VALENCIA
Total
ARABA/ALAVA
GIPUZKOA
BIZKAIA

Total

CEUTA

Total

MELILLA

Total

N° Procesos
Iniciados
35
72
30
29
30
31
91
97
415
22

80
106
42
42
126
126
39
44
83
31
31

22
21

19

40

130
25
13
11
20
42

111

537
69
30
78

714
30
14
44
59

56
129
861
861

86

86

92

92

24

24

83

24
161
268

25

55

94
174

3.441

Procesos en Vigor al final del

periodo

50
187
67
56
47
56
242
292
997
35
22
133
190
130
130
217
217
90
84
174
80
80
13
58
49
19
36
24
17
116
9
341
67
42
31
48
89
277
1.057
118
64
121
1.360
52
25
7
168
24
27
112
331
1.914
1.914
168
168
154
154
30
30
164
40
301
505
64
126
203
393

7.349

Duracién Media Procesos
Finalizados

404,62
477,57
405,55
417,89
876,38
707,08
633,24
774,24
615,87
284,43
1.276,50
622,86
576,50
717,36
717,36
424,76
424,76
743,25
583,38
642,59
917,45
917,45
967,40
684,00
802,78
584,83
493,60
598,63
868,83
744,04
192,86
681,45
490,00
361,86
312,20
456,89
505,24
471,53
597,42
590,80
604,63
455,88
583,32
366,06
644,13
451,62
652,58
875,27
1.073,40
473,80
625,36
587,82
587,82
558,10
558,10
331,21
331,21
531,91
S, el
617,58
356,50
482,02
509,37
721,57
581,56
516,77
572,48
14,00
14,00
1.142,00
1.142,00
575,19




